
Other Pricing Modules

Many of our clients use our services with other pricing modules.

Project Based Pricing:

Small projects sometimes work better if the price is fixed to the needs of the work.  Designing a logo or re-designing a webpage is a good 
example of project based pricing.  Projects like writing articles and blogs are often based on fixed pricing module. Large projects with clear 
directives work well with this module also. 365Outsource handles project based pricing in many different scales and can custom fit our 
services to meet your needs.

365Outsource has a clear and concise pricing structure in place.  Our clients know exactly how much they are paying their offshore employ-
ees or team and how much employee benefits and management fees are.  This way, clients can budget successfully.  Below are our rates 
for our most popular outsourcing positions. These monthly charges are based on a 40 hour work week and can be divided into various 
part-time hours. 

These prices are all inclusive with salary, benefits, managerial functions, HR services, 
billing, and govt. fees.  Prices are directly affected by the level of customization you 
need and the staff that you choose for your project.

EO Worker - Junior 

SEO Worker - Senior

Blog Writer

Technical Writer

Social Media Specialist

Link Builder 

On Page Specialist

Virtual Assistant 

Data Entry Specialist

Technical Support Technician

Site Moderator

Web Designer - Junior

Web Designer - Senior 

Web Developer - Junior

Web Developer - Senior  

Staff Leasing Hourly Pricing

utsource365 utsource365 US (415) 685-4400 
Jaka Building Ayala Avenue. Makati City, Philippines

Email: Info@365outsource.com

Position Position Hourly Rate

Pricing depends also on the selection of 
employee and the scope of the work 
involved.

SEO Worker - Junior

SEO Worker - Senior

Blog Writer

Technical Writer

Social Media Specialist

Link Builder

Page Specialist

Virtual Assistant

Data Entry Specialist

Technical Support Technician

Site Moderator

Web Designer - Junior

Web Designer - Senior

Web Developer - Junior

Web Developer - Senior

$9.00

$15.00

$9.00

$9.00

$9.00

$9.00

$9.00

$8.00

$8.00

$10.00

$8.00

$10.00

$14.00

$11.00

$21.00

$1,000

$1,600

$950

$950

$950

$1,000

$1,000

$900

$900

$1,100

$900

$1,100

$1,500

$1,200

$1,600

$500

$800

$475

$475

$475

$500

$500

$450

$450

$550

$450

$550

$750

$600

$800

$250

$400

$250

$250

$475

$250

$250

$250

$250

$275

$250

$275

$375

$300

$400

10 Hour Week 20 Hour Week 20 Hour Week

Monthly Charge

40 Hour Week
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