

365Outsource has a clear and concise pricing structure in place. Our clients know exactly how much they are paying their offshore employees or team and how much employee benefits and management fees are. This way, clients can budget successfully. Below are our rates for our most popular outsourcing positions. These monthly charges are based on a 40 hour work week and can be divided into various part-time hours.

Staff Leasing

Hourly Pricing

		Monthly Charge		
Position 1	0 Hour Week	20 Hour Week	20 Hour Week	Position
EO Worker - Junior	\$250	\$500	\$1,000	SEO Worker - Junior
SEO Worker - Senior	\$400	\$800	\$1,600	SEO Worker - Senior
Blog Writer	\$250	\$475	\$950	Blog Writer
echnical Writer	\$250	\$475	\$950	Technical Writer
Social Media Specialist	\$475	\$475	\$950	Social Media Specialist
ink Builder	\$250	\$500	\$1,000	Link Builder
On Page Specialist	\$250	\$500	\$1,000	Page Specialist
/irtual Assistant	\$250	\$450	\$900	Virtual Assistant
ata Entry Specialist	\$250	\$450	\$900	Data Entry Specialist
echnical Support Technicia	n \$275	\$550	\$1,100	Technical Support Technician
Site Moderator	\$250	\$450	\$900	Site Moderator
Veb Designer - Junior	\$275	\$550	\$1,100	Web Designer - Junior
Veb Designer - Senior	\$375	\$750	\$1,500	Web Designer - Senior
Veb Developer - Junior	\$300	\$600	\$1,200	Web Developer - Junior
Veb Developer - Senior	\$400	\$800	\$1,600	Web Developer - Senior

These prices are all inclusive with salary, benefits, managerial functions, HR services, billing, and govt. fees. Prices are directly affected by the level of customization you need and the staff that you choose for your project.

Pricing depends also on the selection of employee and the scope of the work involved.

Other Pricing Modules

Many of our clients use our services with other pricing modules.

Project Based Pricing:

Small projects sometimes work better if the price is fixed to the needs of the work. Designing a logo or re-designing a webpage is a good example of project based pricing. Projects like writing articles and blogs are often based on fixed pricing module. Large projects with clear directives work well with this module also. 365Outsource handles project based pricing in many different scales and can custom fit our services to meet your needs.